

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.2/2009 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24624/2007

ACTION COMMITT.OF UNAIDED P.SCHOOLS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAKESH GOEL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Appln. for clarificatin)

Date: 08/12/2009 This Petition was mentined today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Reetesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
For Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
For Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 17.12.2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master