

Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

For Dir. Of Education Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravinder Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated that another Bench is hearing the
issue involved in these cases.

Hence, list after four weeks.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master